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April Thomas aprilt@ssnw.co 3607344940 Security Solutions NW 
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Ariana 
Salcido 

Ariana.Salcido@constructconnect.com 5134585919 ConstructConnect ConstructConnect 

Bryce 
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bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 BCN Construction LLC GC 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 509-582-7424
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. PBC 

Other 

Bill Quesnell bill.quesnell@abscosolutions.com 206-867-1731 Absco Solutions Life Safety Integrator 
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contractor plan 
center 

Christopher 
Cooper 

Christophercooper@siemens.com 4252416358 Siemens Technology 

Christopher 
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cmoye@guardiansecurity.com 360-319-5933
Guardian Security 
SYstems, Inc. 

fire, security, low 
voltage contractors 

Darin 
Niskanen 

darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 425.870.5365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

General Contractor 

Adam 
Bouman 

dodge.bidding@construction.com 513-666-3354
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data 

DODGE 
DOCS 

dodge.docs@construction.com 8777849556 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics Co. 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics Co. 

Eric Wise eric.wise@sequoyah.com 14253506556 www.sequoyah.com www.sequoyah.com 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
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Jason 
Williams 

jmwilliams@myrgroup.com 2532636459 Sturgeon Electric Electrical Contractor 

Joe Skvarla joe.skvarla@etgfire.com 15093449120 ETG Fire ETG Fire 

John Coy johncoy@cdkconstruction.com 2067934721 
CDK Construction 
Services, Inc. 

CDK Construction 
Services, Inc. 

Kory Mehl kmehl@callseacom.com 425-317-8259 SeaCom Cabling 
Low Voltage 
Contractor 

Larry O’Neal Larry.oneal@convergint.com 425 760 4301 Cinvergint Fire 

lyra lyra@napc.me 302-450-1923 NAPC OTher 
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Dodge Construction 
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Dodge Construction 
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Construction Bid 
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Planroom 

Neil Llamera neil.llamera@abscosolutions.com
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Absco Solutions Security Integrator 
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Alex 
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plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 
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Builder Exchange of 
Washington 

Robyn 
Stevens 

projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600
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Plan Center 
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Plan Center 

Ron 
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rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Rose M 
Simola 

rose@therosereport.com 3613189369 The Rose Report The Rose Report 
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s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
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Dodge Data & 
Analytics 
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Sales 
Support 
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ABSCO Alarms Inc., 
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ABSCO Alarms Inc., 
dba Absco Solutions 
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Onvia Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 2063739500 Source Management Source Management 

Tara Hale tara.hale@sbdinc.com 13607048770 Stanley Security 
Security System 
Consulting 

Tai Le tle@erepublic.com 9169321300 e.Republic e.Republic

Trent Lynn tlynn@smithfire.com 253-248-2014 Smith Fire Systems 
Fire Systems 
Contractor 

mr TRAVIS 
STEELE 

TRAVIS@STEELEEC.COM 14258767488 Steele Electric Inc Steele Electric Inc 

Trevor trevor.moss@unitedsiteservices.com 208-371-8004 United Site Services Vendor 

Trevor Kracht trevor@fpiseattle.com 4255995695 fire protection inc 
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subcontractor 


